ACTIVE - NEISD 403(b) Providers

Provider 800
Phone Number

Provider Websites

Annuity
Investement
Contracts

Non-Annuity
Investment
Contracts

Platform

Aspire Financial Services (866) 634-5873 X2 |www.aspirefinserv.com X

Equitable Life Insurance Company (800) 628-6673 www.equitable.com X

Americo Financial Life & Annuity (800) 231-0801 www.americo.com X

Federated Funds (800) 341-7400 www.federatedinvestors.com X

Fidelity Investments (800) 835-5097 www.fidelity.com X

Fidelity Security Life (800) 648-8624 www.fslins.com X

Foresters Financial (1st Investors) (800) 423-4026 www.forestersfinancial.com X

GWN Securities, Inc. (561) 472-2700 WWW.gwnsecurities.com X
Horace Mann (800) 999-1030 www.horacemann.com X

Industrial Alliance Pacific Ins. (800) 665-4458 www.iapacific.com X

Jefferson National Life Ins. Co. (866) 667-0561 www.jeffnat.com X

The Legend Group, Inc. (800) 749-4221 www.legendgroup.com X
MassMutual Financial Group (800) 234-5606 www.massmutual.com X

Metropolitan Life Ins. Co. (800) 543-2520 www.metlife.com X

Midland National Life Ins. Co. (800) 923-3223 www.midlandnational.com X

Modern Woodmen of America (800) 447-9811 www.modern-woodmen.org X

National Life Group (LSW) (866) 243-7174 www.nationallifegroup.com

Newport Trust Company (Vanguard) (844) 749-9981 www.retirementdirections.com X
North American Company (800) 800-3656 www.northamericancompany.com X

OppenheimerFunds (800) 524-7048 www.oppenheimerfunds.com X

PFS Investments Inc. (800) 544-5445 www.primerica.com/public X
Plan Member Services Corporation (800) 874-6910 www.planmember.com X
Randolph Brooks Federal Credit Union (Nationwide) (210-945-3300 www.rbfcu.org X

RiverSource (Ameriprise) (800) 333-3437 WWWw.riversource.com X

Security Benefit (800) 888-2461 www.securitybenefit.com X

Thrivent Financial for Lutherans (800) 847-4836 www.thrivent.com X X

USAA (800) 531-8292 WWW.Usaa.com X

VALIC (800) 448-2542 www.valic.com X X

Vanguard (800) 569-4903 www.vanguard.com X

Voya Financial Inc. (800) 663-8692 www.voyaretirement.voyaplans.com X X

Voya Financial Inc. (800) 663-8692 www.voyaretirementplans.com X

Waddell and Reed, Inc. (210) 826-0685 www.waddell.com X
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